DATE TIME SHEET A SHEET B SHEET C SHEET D
ICE PREP ICE PREP ICE PREP ICE PREP
RIS 08:00-10:15 Chabiéovsky |Sommervold |Nagy Kapp
Tatar Jermann Szewczyk ay
RIS 10:30 - 12:45 Hanak Zass Zelingrova Mesloe
Landelius Geissinger Messenzehl Faltusova
12:45 - 13:45 ICE PREP ICE PREP ICE PREP ICE PREP
RIS 13:45-16:00 Spundova Ignatenko Jermann Sommervold
Henderson Joo Tatar Chabicovsky
IR 16:15 - 18:30 Kapp oy Geissinger Landelius
Nagy Szewczyk Hanak Zass
RIS 18:45-21:00 Mesloe Messenzehl  |Jod Ignatenko
Zelingrova Faltusova Spundova Henderson

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY
MEDAL GAMES

08:00 -

10:30 -

12:45 -

13:45 -

16:15 -

18:45 -

08:00 - 10:15

10:15 -

11:00 - 13:15

13:15-
14:15

10:15

12:45

13:45

16:00

18:30

21:00

11:.00

14:15

ICE PREP ICE PREP ICE PREP ICE PREP
Tatar Jermann ay Szewczyk
Sommervold |Chabicovsky [Nagy Kapp
Hanak Geissinger Messenzehl Faltusova
Zass Landelius Mesloe Zelingrova
ICE PREP ICE PREP ICE PREP ICE PREP
Spundova Henderson

Ignatenko

11.vs 12.

ICE PREP

ICE PREP

9. vs 10.

ICE PREP

ICE PREP

GIRLS BRONZE GIRLS FINALS

QF QF
3. vs. 6. 4.vs. 5.

QUALIFICATION QUALIFICATION

ICE PREP ICE PREP

SF SF
Alvs. (A2/B3) Bl vs. (B2/A3)

ICE PREP ICE PREP

BOYS FINALS BOYS BRONZE

GIRLS GROUP GIRLS GROUP

A B

Zelingrova (CZE) Spundové (CZE)

Mesloe (NOR) Henderson (SCO)

Messenzehl (GER) |lgnatenko (RUS)

Faltusova (CZE) Jod (HUN)

BOYS GROUP BOYS GROUP D |BOYS GROUP
© E

Chabicovsky (CZE) |Kapp (GER) Geissinger (GER)
Tatéar (HUN) Nagy (HUN) Hanék (CZE)
Sommervold (NOR) |@y (NOR) Landelius (SWE)
Jermann (SUI) Szewczyk (POL) Zass (LAT)




